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369158 MOUNT KENNEDY INN LIMITED E11 15/01/2026

392026 GLENABBEY PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 14/01/2026

644552 THE COMPLETE BUSINESS HUB LIMITED E12 16/01/2026

387779 INDEPENDENT ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED E12 16/01/2026

512511 NICHOLAS GALVIN LIMITED E12 16/01/2026

84661 KINGSLAND CHINESE RESTAURANT LIMITED E16 15/01/2026

99579 EIGHT UNTIL LATE LIMITED E1-SAP 14/01/2026

647913 HELMVIEW LIMITED E1-SAP 15/01/2026

608487 CABALLERO AGUILA AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/01/2026

41927 F.S.M. HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 19/01/2026

354438 VALCO ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 19/01/2026

164940 MURPHY POWER AUDIT & ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 14/01/2026

187111 ROOTS IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 14/01/2026

287937 VARTRY GARAGE (BLAINROE) LIMITED E1-SAP 14/01/2026

586912 FMCA ADVISORY LIMITED E1-SAP 15/01/2026

660197 ALTUS TRADING ACADEMY LIMITED E1-SAP 15/01/2026

420631 Fenora LIMITED E1-SAP 15/01/2026

469113 LIGHTING & LIVING LIMITED E1-SAP 15/01/2026

316436 C.J. DOHERTY LIMITED E1-SAP 15/01/2026

538309 PAK SHENG LIMITED E1-SAP 15/01/2026

676519 FLF II AB SUBSIDIARY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 14/01/2026

667181 CERES VENTURES LIMITED E1-SAP 14/01/2026

648846 MURMUR FINANCIAL SERVICES INTERNATIONAL 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 16/01/2026

709388 MFSI HOLDINGS  LIMITED E1-SAP 16/01/2026

423071 QUICK DRY LIMITED E1-SAP 16/01/2026

533858 ZAPATA LIMITED E1-SAP 16/01/2026

480419 KBK CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 16/01/2026

665546 CEDAROAK LIMITED E1-SAP 16/01/2026

508704 ZAFORA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 16/01/2026

175839 INDUSTRIAL ACOUSTICS COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 16/01/2026

450417 ARDAGH GLASS DUBLIN LIMITED E1-SAP 19/01/2026

489774 ARDAGH PACKAGING IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/01/2026

489805 ARDAGH PACKAGING DUBLIN FINANCE LIMITED E1-SAP 19/01/2026

508704 ZAFORA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 16/01/2026

41927 F.S.M. HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 19/01/2026

608487 CABALLERO AGUILA AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

660197 ALTUS TRADING ACADEMY LIMITED E2 15/01/2026

586912 FMCA ADVISORY LIMITED E2 15/01/2026
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164940 MURPHY POWER AUDIT & ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED

E2 14/01/2026

354438 VALCO ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

287937 VARTRY GARAGE (BLAINROE) LIMITED E2 14/01/2026

667181 CERES VENTURES LIMITED E2 14/01/2026

423071 QUICK DRY LIMITED E2 16/01/2026

533858 ZAPATA LIMITED E2 16/01/2026

665546 CEDAROAK LIMITED E2 16/01/2026

480419 KBK CONSULTING LIMITED E2 16/01/2026

175839 INDUSTRIAL ACOUSTICS COMPANY LIMITED E2 16/01/2026

99579 EIGHT UNTIL LATE LIMITED E2 14/01/2026

538309 PAK SHENG LIMITED E2 15/01/2026

676519 FLF II AB SUBSIDIARY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 14/01/2026

489774 ARDAGH PACKAGING IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

489805 ARDAGH PACKAGING DUBLIN FINANCE LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

450417 ARDAGH GLASS DUBLIN LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

420631 Fenora LIMITED E2 15/01/2026

709388 MFSI HOLDINGS  LIMITED E2 16/01/2026

648846 MURMUR FINANCIAL SERVICES INTERNATIONAL 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 16/01/2026

554128 NOLACLAN LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

647913 HELMVIEW LIMITED E2 15/01/2026

469113 LIGHTING & LIVING LIMITED E2 15/01/2026

316436 C.J. DOHERTY LIMITED E2 15/01/2026

187111 ROOTS IRELAND LIMITED E2 14/01/2026

462560 GOOMBA LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

462509 JOSPA LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

127552 TAPAIDH DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS DUBLIN LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

513439 ONE2FIFTY EURO GIFT SHOP LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

508074 COMIX FOOD CONNECTIONS LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

582339 BOBBINMONT LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

707836 RAO FOODS  LIMITED E2 19/01/2026

702280 WSP CARS  LIMITED E2A 15/01/2026

454314 YELLOW RIVER FINANCE NO.1 LIMITED E2A 15/01/2026

474628 KJM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED E2A 15/01/2026

454314 YELLOW RIVER FINANCE NO.1 LIMITED E2C 15/01/2026

475250 MALICIAS LIMITED E3 15/01/2026

696958 SPEIR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 15/01/2026

655575 SONRAÍ MEMORY LIMITED E3 15/01/2026

392378 OPENHYDRO GROUP LIMITED E3 14/01/2026

633151 CALLAN CONTRACTS LIMITED E3 14/01/2026
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615085 MARK RYAN SALES AND SERVICES LIMITED E3 19/01/2026

633932 FIRST COUNT ASSOCIATES LIMITED E3 14/01/2026

547794 PIER CAPITAL LIMITED E3 14/01/2026

591808 ASPIRE QA-2 LIMITED E3 14/01/2026

476722 EQI IRISH FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 14/01/2026

476722 EQI IRISH FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 14/01/2026

722138 NASSARIUS CAPITAL (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 19/01/2026

691840 WEBUYGYMEQUIPMENT (IRELAND)  LIMITED E3 16/01/2026

84661 KINGSLAND CHINESE RESTAURANT LIMITED E32 15/01/2026

60665 SWINDON INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED E34 16/01/2026

591808 ASPIRE QA-2 LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

569502 QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-2 LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

441050 MCSWEENEY DISPENSERS 24 LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

560326 MAGAKEEN LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

633932 FIRST COUNT ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

615085 MARK RYAN SALES AND SERVICES LIMITED E4 19/01/2026

684931 FUTURE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

579464 AS AIR LEASE XXXIII (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 16/01/2026

84661 KINGSLAND CHINESE RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 15/01/2026

728076 CAPALLFIELD TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 15/01/2026

490825 LONG WAY CATERING LIMITED E4 15/01/2026

441048 MCSWEENEY DISPENSERS 22 LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

441050 MCSWEENEY DISPENSERS 24 LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

661645 BYNARIC LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

436519 GOLDMAN SACHS MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

619127 EUGENE BARRETT CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS 
LIMITED

E4 14/01/2026

658695 THALIA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 14/01/2026

633151 CALLAN CONTRACTS LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

547794 PIER CAPITAL LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

328069 WEST GLOBAL LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

240768 QUINN INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 14/01/2026

626045 ECS RECRUITMENT LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

711697 LSREF VI SNOW CLOUD IV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 14/01/2026
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711489 LSREF VI SNOW CLOUD III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 14/01/2026

391581 PILBARA LIMITED E4 16/01/2026

625741 AD IPACK LIMITED E4 19/01/2026

358794 CC & EMO LIMITED E4 19/01/2026

84012 MATT O'BRIEN LONGFORD LIMITED E4 19/01/2026

647475 FIONTAR TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED E4 19/01/2026

579464 AS AIR LEASE XXXIII (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 16/01/2026

489314 STARWOOD INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

615002 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XVI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/01/2026

633932 FIRST COUNT ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

385502 G. SEXTON & PARTNERS LIMITED E4 14/01/2026

476722 EQI IRISH FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 14/01/2026

619127 EUGENE BARRETT CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS 
LIMITED

E4 14/01/2026

722138 NASSARIUS CAPITAL (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 19/01/2026

722138 NASSARIUS CAPITAL (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 19/01/2026

84661 KINGSLAND CHINESE RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 15/01/2026

691840 WEBUYGYMEQUIPMENT (IRELAND)  LIMITED E4 16/01/2026

691840 WEBUYGYMEQUIPMENT (IRELAND)  LIMITED E4 16/01/2026

691840 WEBUYGYMEQUIPMENT (IRELAND)  LIMITED E4 16/01/2026

84012 MATT O'BRIEN LONGFORD LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

358794 CC & EMO LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

560326 MAGAKEEN LIMITED E5 14/01/2026

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E5 14/01/2026

615085 MARK RYAN SALES AND SERVICES LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

684931 FUTURE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 14/01/2026

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E5 14/01/2026

579464 AS AIR LEASE XXXIII (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/01/2026

373183 HAEMOGLOBAL BIOTECH LIMITED E5 15/01/2026

464351 ELECTRON ENERGY LIMITED E5 15/01/2026

420164 SOTERIA LIMITED E5 15/01/2026

546893 JOHN CASSERLY ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

287343 EARLMOUNT INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

235549 ORANGE STONE COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 19/01/2026

739830 INFRATA IRELAND LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

615002 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XVI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 19/01/2026

161116 O. M. E. LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

717285 ZEPHYRUS AERO 1  LIMITED E5 19/01/2026

633932 FIRST COUNT ASSOCIATES LIMITED E5 14/01/2026
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385502 G. SEXTON & PARTNERS LIMITED E5 14/01/2026

722138 NASSARIUS CAPITAL (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 19/01/2026

691840 WEBUYGYMEQUIPMENT (IRELAND)  LIMITED E5 16/01/2026

84012 MATT O'BRIEN LONGFORD LIMITED E6 19/01/2026

358794 CC & EMO LIMITED E6 19/01/2026

560326 MAGAKEEN LIMITED E6 14/01/2026

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E6 14/01/2026

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E6 14/01/2026

579464 AS AIR LEASE XXXIII (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/01/2026

373183 HAEMOGLOBAL BIOTECH LIMITED E6 15/01/2026

464351 ELECTRON ENERGY LIMITED E6 15/01/2026

420164 SOTERIA LIMITED E6 15/01/2026

546893 JOHN CASSERLY ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 19/01/2026

235549 ORANGE STONE COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 19/01/2026

615002 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XVI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 19/01/2026

161116 O. M. E. LIMITED E6 19/01/2026

287343 EARLMOUNT INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 19/01/2026

717285 ZEPHYRUS AERO 1  LIMITED E6 19/01/2026

633932 FIRST COUNT ASSOCIATES LIMITED E6 14/01/2026

722138 NASSARIUS CAPITAL (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 19/01/2026

691840 WEBUYGYMEQUIPMENT (IRELAND)  LIMITED E6 16/01/2026

615085 MARK RYAN SALES AND SERVICES LIMITED E7 19/01/2026

684931 FUTURE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E7 14/01/2026

739830 INFRATA IRELAND LIMITED E7 19/01/2026

385502 G. SEXTON & PARTNERS LIMITED E7 14/01/2026

369158 MOUNT KENNEDY INN LIMITED E9 15/01/2026

264213 ROYAL ROCK (TUAM) LIMITED E9 15/01/2026

264213 ROYAL ROCK (TUAM) LIMITED E9 15/01/2026

264213 ROYAL ROCK (TUAM) LIMITED E9 15/01/2026

264213 ROYAL ROCK (TUAM) LIMITED E9 15/01/2026

192130 TOWERVIEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 15/01/2026

395084 BORDERMOUNT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 15/01/2026

392026 GLENABBEY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 14/01/2026

328444 ENAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 14/01/2026

583356 LADYWELL HOMES LIMITED E9 14/01/2026

195723 REDHURST PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 14/01/2026

642945 ADAGIO IX CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 15/01/2026

522912 GTLK 5 737 LIMITED G1 16/01/2026

508704 ZAFORA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 16/01/2026
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41927 F.S.M. HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 19/01/2026

608487 CABALLERO AGUILA AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 19/01/2026

660197 ALTUS TRADING ACADEMY LIMITED G1 15/01/2026

586912 FMCA ADVISORY LIMITED G1 15/01/2026

354438 VALCO ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 19/01/2026

164940 MURPHY POWER AUDIT & ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED

G1 14/01/2026

676519 FLF II AB SUBSIDIARY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 14/01/2026

287937 VARTRY GARAGE (BLAINROE) LIMITED G1 14/01/2026

667181 CERES VENTURES LIMITED G1 14/01/2026

423071 QUICK DRY LIMITED G1 16/01/2026

648846 MURMUR FINANCIAL SERVICES INTERNATIONAL 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 16/01/2026

709388 MFSI HOLDINGS  LIMITED G1 16/01/2026

533858 ZAPATA LIMITED G1 16/01/2026

665546 CEDAROAK LIMITED G1 16/01/2026

480419 KBK CONSULTING LIMITED G1 16/01/2026

175839 INDUSTRIAL ACOUSTICS COMPANY LIMITED G1 16/01/2026

99579 EIGHT UNTIL LATE LIMITED G1 14/01/2026

538309 PAK SHENG LIMITED G1 15/01/2026

450417 ARDAGH GLASS DUBLIN LIMITED G1 19/01/2026

489774 ARDAGH PACKAGING IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 19/01/2026

489805 ARDAGH PACKAGING DUBLIN FINANCE LIMITED G1 19/01/2026

722138 NASSARIUS CAPITAL (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 19/01/2026

420631 Fenora LIMITED G1 15/01/2026

647913 HELMVIEW LIMITED G1 15/01/2026

316436 C.J. DOHERTY LIMITED G1 15/01/2026

469113 LIGHTING & LIVING LIMITED G1 15/01/2026

187111 ROOTS IRELAND LIMITED G1 14/01/2026

508074 COMIX FOOD CONNECTIONS LIMITED G2 19/01/2026

554128 NOLACLAN LIMITED G2 19/01/2026

462560 GOOMBA LIMITED G2 19/01/2026

462509 JOSPA LIMITED G2 19/01/2026

582339 BOBBINMONT LIMITED G2 19/01/2026

127552 TAPAIDH DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS DUBLIN LIMITED G2 19/01/2026

513439 ONE2FIFTY EURO GIFT SHOP LIMITED G2 19/01/2026

707836 RAO FOODS  LIMITED G2 19/01/2026


